» .
CAMON
C2000 TILLER

PARTS DIAGRAMS

TRACMASTER

Landscape ® Groundcare ® Conservation

Tracmaster Ltd | Sovereign Centre | Victoria Road | Burgess Hill | West Sussex | RH159LR | UK
T: +44 (0)1444 247689 | F: +44 (0)1444 871612 | www.tracmaster.co.uk | spares@tracmaster.co.uk

C2000/07.09



CAMON C2000 TILLER

Tracmaster Ltd | Sovereign Centre | Victoria Road | Burgess Hill | West Sussex | RH15 9LR | UK
T: +44 (0)1444 247689 | F: +44 (0)1444 871612 | www.tracmaster.co.uk | spares@tracmaster.co.uk €2000/07.09/A



Diag No

OCOONOOGOBRWN=

JEE QU QI QI QK G QS G QN G Y
oo~NoOOOhAhWN=O

NNNDN
WN=0

WNNNDNNDN
cwwoo~NOOOG A

W Www
AWN=

QOO DBDAPABARARARDAMRRAROWWLOWWW
N=2OO0CO~NOURWN_OOONOOM

[3,]
w

aaoaaon
©oo~NOO,

Part No
25000001
25006002
31241060
58056991
31211080
31112154
25022003
25016004
25359310
25359312
25445768
25359336
25408883
31112152
25024005
25359306
25359305
25359304
25130696
25359313
25359314
25445765
25359299
25359297
25359293
25359295
25162039
25463017
25359350
25359303
31112089
60032
250045
25336674
25359298
25162024
25359297
25359299
25162025
25359300
25359313
25130697
31112097
31112158
25400180
25455049
25359293
25400104
25021006
25005007
31112093
58048000
17613
31112091
25010008
A920200-16
31112217
25003009

Description
Honda GC160

RH Guard

M6 Nyloc
Grommet

M8 Nyloc

Bolt M8 x 40

RH Chassis Frame
Spacer

Plug

Filler Plug

Flange Nut s UNC
Rubber Seal
Screw

Bolt M8 x 30

Stay Bar

Dust Shield

Seal

Needle Bearing
RH Chain Case
.062” Shim

.037” Shim

5/16 UNC Flange Nut
Washer

Needle Bearing
Bushing

Primary Chain
Input Shaft
Woodruff Key
Spacer

Spacer

Bolt M6 x 25

3/8 UNF Nyloc
Bolt 3/8 UNF x 2%."
Gasket

Bushing

Sprocket Assembly
Needle Bearing
Washer

Output Shaft
Driving Chain
Shim

LH Chain Case
Bolt M6 x 70

Bolt M8 x 70

5/16 x 2" UNF Bolt
Washer

Bushing

Bolt 72" UNC x 2"
LH Chassis Frame
LH Guard

Bolt M6 x 20

Grip

Throttle Lever and Cable
Bolt M6 x 40
Handlebar

Clip

Bolt M10 x 80
Handlebar Stem

g

-

SR N=S S a NN a2 ONN2aAa N aaa NN =22 aNON=S A aaaaN=aPBaaaNDNDNNNOO S ) mm AaAROON = -

-

Diag No
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
109
110
112
115
116
117
118
119

*%
*%
*k

*k

Part No
25004128
25004229
25025010
56356165
31241100
203401
25027012
25014013
58002429
58057286
58042202
56147655
58050345
58150313
56150361
25336672
25028
58042167
40038
60028
31112158
25359292
25007015
25011016
25012017
25020018
31112162
22446180
25013021
25029022
25030023
31111164
25019024
58048433
58048434
25009025
31112211
31112213
25031026
25271686
25004027
31411084
31411064
31112082
25037027
31112151
25038021
60031
25039029
25042265
25037029
25037030
25042268
25042264
710927
25042267
25130500
25000010

Description
Bolt 5/16 UNF x 5/8

Guard

Clevis Pin
Engine Key

M10 Nyloc
Adjuster Pin
Tension Spring
Cable Bracket
Clamp

Drive Cable
Adjuster
Operating Lever
Spring

Trunnion

Spacer

Driven Pulley
Belt

Reducer

Bolt 3/8" UNF x 12"
Jockey Pulley
Bolt M8 x 70
Jockey Guide
Drag Bar

Rear Belt Guard
Belt Guard

Base Plate

Bolt M8 x 80
Spring

Wheel Bracket
Wheel

Bush

Bolt M8 x 90
Inner Flange

RH Tine

LH Tine

Outer Flange
Bolt M10 x 30
Bolt M10 x 40
Penny Washer 8mm
Engine Pulley
Stay Bar

8mm Flat Washer
6mm Flat Washer
M6 x 12 Bolt
46mm Spacer

M8 x 25 Bolt
Handle

M6 x 12 Button Head
300mm Chain
34mm Spacer
Cable Anchor
Dustcap

Belt Guide

Guide

Set Tines

Set Nuts/Bolts
Gearbox Assy (8-48 inc)
Belt/Pulley Kit

g

I QU QU QU GG I Qg U RNy, N I . - Gy, I I NG U I J) O G QR G GGy N R Qi Qi Qi Qi Uy JSE U G G G Qi G Qi Qi i Qi e Qe Qe W g A IS U G N X )

Tracmaster Ltd | Sovereign Centre | Victoria Road | Burgess Hill | West Sussex | RH159LR | UK
T: +44 (0)1444 247689 | F: +44 (0)1444 871612 | www.tracmaster.co.uk | spares@tracmaster.co.uk

C2000/07.09/B



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

